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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 16 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
11/3/2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

APSOLUTE

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 P.K.Vardar2018 1:05.31
2. RAKIC, Tara 08 DUBOCICA 1:07.90
3. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 1:08.62
4. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 DUBOCICA 1:10.54
5. KOLCEVSKA, Teodora 12 MLADOST 1:12.04
6. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 P.K.Neptun 1:13.82
7. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:13.92
8. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 1:14.42
9. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:15.04

10. STEVANOVIC, petra 09 DUBOCICA 1:15.12
11. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 1:21.31
12. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 P.K.Vardar2018 1:22.22
13. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 1:22.96
14. TRIFUNOVSKA, irina 13 MLADOST 1:24.10
15. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:24.24
16. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 1:31.94
17. KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija 15 P.K.Vardar2018 1:36.25
18. VUKOVIC, Djina 14 Leskovac 1:38.24
19. HRISTOVSKA, kalina 13 P.K.Neptun 1:44.02
20. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 1:44.41
21. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 1:46.21
22. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:53.13

POPOV, Katja 15 P.K.Vardar2018 1:53.13
24. PETROVSKI, Mila 13 S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 1:56.63
25. KOSOTOVSKA, Bojana 13 STRUGA 2:04.62
26. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 DUBOCICA 2:08.60

CATEGORY B

1. RAKIC, Tara 08 DUBOCICA 1:07.90
2. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:13.92
3. STEVANOVIC, petra 09 DUBOCICA 1:15.12

CATEGORY C

1. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 1:08.62
2. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 DUBOCICA 1:10.54
3. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 P.K.Neptun 1:13.82
4. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 1:14.42
5. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:15.04
6. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 P.K.Vardar2018 1:22.22

CATEGORY D

1. KOLCEVSKA, Teodora 12 MLADOST 1:12.04
2. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 1:21.31
3. TRIFUNOVSKA, irina 13 MLADOST 1:24.10
4. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:24.24
5. HRISTOVSKA, kalina 13 P.K.Neptun 1:44.02
6. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 1:44.41
7. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:53.13
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE 2024
SKOPJE, 2 - 3/11/2024

Event 16, Girls, 100m Butterfly, CATEGORY D

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

8. PETROVSKI, Mila 13 S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 1:56.63
9. KOSOTOVSKA, Bojana 13 STRUGA 2:04.62

CATEGORY E

1. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 1:22.96
2. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 1:31.94
3. KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija 15 P.K.Vardar2018 1:36.25
4. VUKOVIC, Djina 14 Leskovac 1:38.24
5. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 1:46.21
6. POPOV, Katja 15 P.K.Vardar2018 1:53.13
7. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 DUBOCICA 2:08.60


